$3,190,978,972 46 .38% """ 9.50% 4.41%-
22,506,120 0.33% 4.51 % 0.01%

2,893,639,950 42.06% 5.97% 2.51%

- 0.00% 0.36% 0.00%

-
159,909 ,805 2.32% 6.26% 0.15%

934,442 0.01%

1,967 ,374 0.03% 7.55% 0.00%

1,771 ,557 0.03% 4.76% 0.00%

743 ,010,016 10.80%

(134,301 ,185) -1 .95%

$6.880,417.052 100.00% 7.08%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4. 87%

4.51 % 0.01 %

5.97% 2.51%

0.36% 0.00%

6.26% 0.15%

8.34% 0.00%

4.76% 0.00%

I

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost-­

11 .50 % 5.33%

4.51 % 0.01%

5.97% 2.51%

0.36% 0.00%

6.26% 0.15%

-­
r­

- -
9.13% · 0.00%

4.76% 0.00% . - - ._-

,­
8.000;.17.54%

" Daily Weighted Average

""Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruiing

"""Equity Ratio including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 49 .81%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
May 2011

Schedule 4

Page 2 of 4

System Per
Books

t­
~mon Equity $4,652,419,854

Preferred Stock 33,496,700_

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,420,646,823

Short Term Debt • 37,756,614

Customer Deposits

Active 214,981,494

Inactive 907,284

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 4,863 ,266

Equity ••

Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 1,144,780,092- r-
FAS 109 DIT - Net (205,553,968)

Total $10,304,298,160

Specific
Adjustments

($3,671 ,593)

(37,756,614)

-

137,791,688

$96,363,481 ,

Pro Rata System FPSC Adjusted
Adjustments Adjusted Retail

($1 ,083,365,964) $3,565,382 ,296 $3,294,784,529

(7,806,227) 25,690,473 23,740,672

(1 ,030,208,142) 3,390,438,681 3,133,118,410

- (0) 0

(50,100,290) 164,881 ,205 164,881,205

(211,438) 1 695,847 695,847-.
-

(1,133,358) I 3,729,907_-
1,772,939

1,673,884

(298,896,506) 983,675,274 909,018,390

47,903,255 (157,650,713) (145,685,676)

($2,423,818,670) $7,976,842,970 $7,384,000,199

Low Point

Cost Weighted

Ratio Rate Cost

44.62% ••• 9.50% 4.24%
r- ­

0.32% 4.51% 0.01 %

42.43% 5.82% 2.47%

0.00% 0.36% 0.00%

2.23% 6.27% 0.14%
I­

0.01% 1

0.02% 7.13% 0.00%

0.02% 4.38% 1 0.00%

12.31%

-1.97%

100.00% 1 6.86%

Mid Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.69%

4.51% 0.01 %

5.82% 2.47%

0.36% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14%

7.87% 0.00% -
4.38% 0.00% -

7.31%

High Point I
Cost Weighted I

Rate Cost

11 .50% 5.13% -
4.51% 0.01 %

-
5.82% 2.47%

0.36% 0.00%
r-­ -

-
6.27% 0.14% -

-

8.62% 0.00%

4.38% 0.00%

r--­

7.75%

• Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 40.00%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure Page 3 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis
May 2011

I System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

•
iCommon Equity $4,753 ,400,805 ($4,147,521) '

~;erred Stock 33,496 ,700 -.-­ ... ..­.-­- -­
.L0r1~ Term D~~ - Fixed I 4,306,712,502 0

IShort Term Debt • 11 ,338,786 , (11 ,338,786) -
l Customer Deposits

+­
Active 208,263,752